KLUBREKORDER

MZND SENIORER

Disciplin

100 m.

200 m.

400 m.

800 m.
1.000 m.
1.500 m.

1 mil

2.000 m.
3.000 m.
5.000 m.
10.000 m.
20 km.

% maraton
Maraton

60 m. haek
110 m. haek
200 m. haek
400 m. haek
1.500 m. forh.
3.000 m. forh.
Hgjdespring
Stangspring
Leengdespring
Trespring
Kuglestgd
Hammerkast
Vaegtkast
Spydkast
Femkamp
Tikamp
Kastefemk.

4 x 100 m.

4 x 200 m.

4 x 1500 m.

1.000 m. staf.

Navn

Henrik Pedersen
Henrik Pedersen
Henrik Pedersen
Gert Jan Faas
Jprgen Jensen
Jgrgen Jensen
Jgrgen Jensen
Jprgen Jensen
Jgrgen Jensen
Jgrgen Jensen
Carsten Borgen
Martin Pedersen
Sgren Rasmussen
Mogens Findal
Daniel Friis
Johnny Jensen
Johnny Jensen
Johnny Jensen
Jgrgen Jensen
Carl Pedersen
Jacob Kamper
Allan Christense n
Per Bramsen

Per Bramsen
Johnny Jensen
Bent Christiansen
Bent Christiansen
Thomas Drachmann
Poul Erik Nielsen
Johnny Jensen
Tommy Knudsen

Kenneth Rasmussen
Gustav Jensen
Kenneth Berthelsen
Henrik Pedersen
Gustav Jensen
Kenneth Rasmussen
Kenneth Berthelsen
Mads Kousgard
Henning Hansen
Carl Pedersen
Flemming Hoff
Jgrgen Jensen
Flemming Ngrregard
Hans J. Eriksen
Helge Lykkebak
Henning Hansen

MZND JUNIORER

Disciplin
100 m.
200 m.
400 m.
800 m.
1.000 m.

Navn

Henrik Pedersen
Henrik Pedersen
Henrik Pedersen
Jgrgen Jensen
Jgrgen Jensen

Resultat
10,75
21,67
48,91
1.55,90
2.32,4
3.56,6
4.21,2
5.29,5
8.30,4
14.35,2
30.40,2
1.03,59
1.14,05
2.22,08
14,84 sek.
16,9
28,6
57,02
4.26,0
9.45,8
2.05
3,70
6,78
14,21
14,39
47,34
15,09
54,90
2692 p.
6074 p.
3348 p.

44,2

1.34,9

16.24,8

2.09,8

Resultat
10,75
21,88
48,91
1.57,5
2.32,4

ar

1987
1987
1985
1990
1962
1964
1965
1964
1964
1964
1983
1988
2006
1976
2009
1992
1991
1991
1963
1967
1994
1988
1988
1988
1994
1985
1985
1991
1943
1993
1991

1987

1988

1966

1964

Ar

1987
1987
1985
1964
1962



1.500 m.

1 mil

2.000 m.
3.000 m.
5.000 m.
10.000 m.
110 m. haek
200 m. haek
400 m. haek
1.500 m. forh.
2.000 m. forh.
3.000 m. forh.
Hgjdespring

Stangspring
Leengdespring
Trespring
Kuglestgd
Diskoskast
Hammerkast
Vaegtkast
Spydkast
Kastefemk.
Tikamp

4 x 100 m.

4 x200 m.

1000 m. st.

Jgrgen Jensen

Chr. Due Pedersen
Jgrgen Jensen
Jgrgen Jensen
Jgrgen Jensen
Carsten Borgen
Johnny Jensen
Johnny Jensen
Johnny Jensen
Jgrgen Jensen
Hesham Gabr
Hesham Gabr

Lars Mgller Petersen
Jacob Kamper

Allan Christensen
Per Bramsen

Per Bramsen
Tommy Knudsen
Tommy Knudsen
Thomas Drachmann
Thomas Drachmann
Thomas Drachmann
Tommy Knudsen
Hans J. Eriksen
Kenneth Rasmussen
Gustav Jensen
Kenneth Berthelsen
Henrik Pedersen
Gustav Jensen
Kenneth Rasmussen
Kenneth Berthelsen
Mads Kousgard
Tom Czuba

Sgren Pedersen
Jgrgen Hansen

Jens Knudsen

MZND 17 - 18 AR

Disciplin
100 m.

200 m.

400 m.

800 m.
1000 m.
1500 m.

1 mil.

2000 m.
3000 m.
5000 m.
10000 m.
20000 m.
60 m. haek
110 m. hak
400 m. haek

1500 m. forh.
2000 m. forh.
3000 m. forh.
Hgjdespring

Navn

Henrik Pedersen
Henrik Pedersen
Henrik Pedersen
Flemming Hoff
Jgrgen Jensen
Carsten Borgen
Jgrgen Jensen
Carsten Borgen
Christian Due Pedersen
Carsten Borgen
Carsten Borgen
Michael Andersen
Daniel Friis

Jacob Kamper
Hesham Gabr
Henrik Due Pedersen
Jgrgen Jensen
Hesham Gabr
Hesham Gabr
Jacob Kamper

3.56,6
4.30,6
5.29,6
8.30,4
14.35,2
30.40,2
16,16
28,6
57,02
4.26,0
6.20,04
10.19,84
1.95
1.95
3,70
6,43
13,80
12,77
42,04
41,14
14,46
54,90
3180 p.
3874 p.

44,2 sek.

1.34,9 sek.

2.21,3 min.

10,8 sek.
21,88 sek.
48,91 sek.
1.57,5 min.
2.32,4 min.
4.00,1 min.
4.27,6 min.
5.32,2 min.
8.35,7 min.
14.50,2 min.
30.40,2 min.
1.20,14 timer
13,10 sek.
17,7 sek.
60,7 sek.
60,7 sek.
4.26,2 min.
6.18,58 min.
9.51,99 min.
1,95 m.

1964
1995
1964
1964
1964
1983
1993
1991
1991
1963
1995
1995
1990
1991
1988
1984
1984
1984
1984
1989
1990
1991
1985
1962

1987

1988

1976

1985
1985
1985
1964
1962
1982
1962
1982
1991
1983
1983
1982
2009
1991
1993
1994
1962
1994
1994
1991



Leengdespring
Trespring
Stangspring
Kuglestgd
Diskoskast
Hammer (6 kg)
Hammer(5kg)
Vaegtk.(15 kg.)

Vaegtk.(12,5 kg.)

Vaegtk. (9 kg.)
Spydkast
Femkamp
Tikamp
Kastefemk.

4 x 100 m.

1000 m. st.

KLUBREKORDER

Johnny Jensen

Jacob Kamper

Allan Christensen
Hans J. Eriksen

Christian Foersom
Thomas Drachmann
Frederik Ringsing Nielsen
Christian Foersom
Christian Foersom
Christoffer Trolle Pedersen
Christian Foersom
Carsten Drachmann
Jgrgen Jensen

Ranny Sgrensen
Benjamin Andrésson
Nicolaj Rasmussen
Frederik Ringsing Nielsen
Nicolaj Rasmussen
Benjamin Andrésson
Klaus Praest Jaque
Nicolaj Rasmussen
Frederik Ringsing Nielsen

KVINDER - SENIORER

Disciplin

100 m.

200 m.

400 m.

800 m.

1000 m.
1500 m.
2000 m.
3000 m.
5000 m.
10000 m.

10 km.

20 km.
Y-marathon
Marathon
100 m. haek
200 m. haek
400 m. haek
Hgjdespring
Leengdespring
Trespring
Kuglestgd
Diskoskast
Spydkast
Hammerkast
Kastetrekamp
Syvkamp

4 x100 m.

4 x200 m.

Navn

Charlotte Larsen
Pernille Olsen
Maria Geertsen
Maria Geertsen
Maria Geertsen
Maria Geertsen
Maria Geertsen
Maria Geertsen
Sigrid Sucker
Anni Lgnstad
Dorte Morell
Sigrid Sucker
Birgitte Olsen
Anni Lgnstad
Dorte Jgrgensen
Dorte Jgrgensen
Dorte Rasmussen
Lene Sonnenborg
Pernille Olsen
Lene Sonnenborg
Eva Lehd

Eva Lehd

Eva Lehd
Margrethe Jensen
Margrethe Jensen
Dorte Rasmussen
Lene Sonnenborg
Maria Geertsen
Birgitte Mgs
Pernille Olsen
Lone Findal

Birgit Jensen
Lotte Munk-Petersen
Grit Sigsgard

6,41 m.
13,78 m.
3,60 m.
11,71 m.
35,18 m.
38,43 m.
45,14 m.
11,49 m.
14,89 m.
12,11 m.
52,04 m.
2553 p.
3782 p.
2426 p.

46,89 sek.

2.10,21 min.

Resultat
13,03 sek.
26,8 sek.
59,4 sek.
2.17,3 min.
3.01,4 min.
4.46,9 min.
6.57,6 min.
10.36,5 min.
18.10,44 min.
37.49,8 min.
37,01 min.
1.22,48 timer
1.22,43 timer
2.58,27 timer
17,8 sek.
35,6 sek.
72,99 sek.
1,63 m.

5,41 m.
10,17 m.
10,11 m.
31,56 m.
36,50 m.
30,05 m.
1601 p.

3502 p.

51,0 sek.

2.28,2 min.

1989
1991
1987
1960
1988
1987
2009
1989
1989
2011
1989
1983
1962
1984

2009

2009

Ar

1991
1982
1983
1982
1981
1981
1982
1981
1978
1993
1999
1982
1999
1993
1983
1982
1985
1982
1983
1982
1962
1962
1962
1985
1987
1984

1982

1984



4 x 800 m. Maria Geertsen
Sigrid Sucker
Kirsten Hansen
Susanne Clausen

KVINDER 17-18 AR

Disciplin Navn
100 m. Lone Hansen
200 m. Pernille Olsen
400 m. Maria Geertsen
800 m. Birgit Clausen
1500 m. Susanne Clausen
3000 m. Susanne Clausen
10 km. Susanne Clausen
100 m. haek Dorte Jgrgensen
200 m. haek Dorte Jgrgensen
400 m. haek Dorte Jgrgensen
Hgjdespring Lene Sonnenborg
Leengdespring  Pernille Olsen
Trespring Lene Sonnenborg
Kuglestgd Eva Lehd
Diskoskast Eva Lehd
Spydkast Eva Lehd
4 x100 m. Lene Sonnenborg
Birgitte Mgs

Dorte Jgrgensen
Pernille Olsen

10.14,6 sek.

Resultat
13,9 sek.
26,8 sek.
59,4 sek.
2.40,1 min.

5.15,03 min.
11.36,7 min.

43,19 min.
17,8 sek.
35,6 sek.
79,6 sek.
1,63 m.
5,41 m.
10,17 m.
10,11 m.
31,56 m.
36,50 m.

51,5 sek.

1981

Ar

1993
1982
1983
1992
1985
1985
1985
1983
1982
1982
1982
1983
1982
1962
1962
1962

1982



